Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Pelishek, Jeffrey, C Bike 16 26 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 17.41
00:16:52 00:08:15 18.18
00:25:12 00:08:20 18
00:32:42 00:07:30 20
00:40:05 00:07:23 20.32
00:48:48 00:08:43 17.21
00:56:07 00:07:19 20.5
01:04:11 00:08:04 18.6
01:11:35 00:07:24 20.27
01:19:08 00:07:33 19.87
01:26:56 00:07:48 19.23
01:34:30 00:07:34 19.82
01:42:15 00:07:45 19.35
01:49:36 00:07:21 20.41
01:57:14 00:07:38 19.65
02:04:53 00:07:39 19.61
Averages: 00:07:48 19.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Massie, Kevin, B Bike 18 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:17 00:07:17 20.59
00:14:24 00:07:07 21.08
00:21:41 00:07:17 20.59
00:29:09 00:07:28 20.09
00:35:51 00:06:42 22.39
00:42:27 00:06:36 22.73
00:49:13 00:06:46 22.17
00:55:52 00:06:39 22.56
01:03:01 00:07:09 20.98
01:09:48 00:06:47 2211
01:16:31 00:06:43 22.33
01:23:32 00:07:01 21.38
01:30:32 00:07:00 21.43
01:37:32 00:07:00 21.43
01:44:15 00:06:43 22.33
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes
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01:51:13 00:06:58 21.53
01:58:16 00:07:03 21.28
02:05:00 00:06:44 22.28
Averages: 00:06:57 21.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
18 Ingold, Ben, C Bike 10 56 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 16.42
00:18:42 00:09:34 15.68
00:29:10 00:10:28 14.33
00:38:32 00:09:22 16.01
00:48:05 00:09:33 15.71
01:00:28 00:12:23 12.11
01:12:24 00:11:56 12.57
01:25:41 00:13:17 11.29
01:46:09 00:20:28 7.33
01:59:32 00:13:23 11.21
Averages: 00:11:57 13.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, Chuck, +30 Bike 18 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:54 00:07:54 18.99
00:15:36 00:07:42 19.48
00:22:40 00:07:04 21.23
00:30:03 00:07:23 20.32
00:36:58 00:06:55 21.69
00:43:58 00:07:00 21.43
00:50:45 00:06:47 22.11
00:57:36 00:06:51 21.9
01:04:37 00:07:01 21.38
01:11:50 00:07:13 20.79
01:18:39 00:06:49 22
01:25:31 00:06:52 21.84
01:32:15 00:06:44 22.28
01:38:47 00:06:32 22.96
01:45:25 00:06:38 22.61
01:52:00 00:06:35 22.78
01:58:44 00:06:44 22.28

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

07/02/12 08:17:48



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 3

7/2/2012 8:17:48 AM
Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

02:05:16 00:06:32 22.96
Averages: 00:06:58 21.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, AA 20 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:34 00:06:34 22.84
00:12:52 00:06:18 23.81
00:19:29 00:06:37 22.67
00:26:08 00:06:39 22.56
00:32:23 00:06:15 24
00:38:32 00:06:09 24.39
00:44:32 00:06:00 25
00:50:32 00:06:00 25
00:56:36 00:06:04 24.73
01:03:02 00:06:26 23.32
01:09:27 00:06:25 23.38
01:15:34 00:06:07 24.52
01:21:50 00:06:16 23.94
01:28:00 00:06:10 24.32
01:34:19 00:06:19 23.75
01:40:31 00:06:12 24.19
01:46:39 00:06:08 24.46
01:52:58 00:06:19 23.75
01:59:18 00:06:20 23.68
02:05:33 00:06:15 24
Averages: 00:06:17 23.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Houts, Jake, AA 19 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:07 00:07:07 21.08
00:13:57 00:06:50 21.95
00:21:01 00:07:04 21.23
00:28:15 00:07:14 20.74
00:35:05 00:06:50 21.95
00:41:46 00:06:41 2244
00:48:17 00:06:31 23.02
00:55:09 00:06:52 21.84
01:01:37 00:06:28 23.2
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes
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01:08:08 00:06:31 23.02
01:14:40 00:06:32 22.96
01:21:08 00:06:28 23.2
01:27:24 00:06:16 23.94
01:34:02 00:06:38 22.61
01:40:25 00:06:23 235
01:46:48 00:06:23 235
01:53:10 00:06:22 23.56
01:59:24 00:06:14 24.06
02:05:37 00:06:13 24.13
Averages: 00:06:37 22.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
37 Hoban, Tyger, C Bike 7 58 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:28 00:08:28 17.72
00:16:50 00:08:22 17.93
00:25:11 00:08:21 17.96
00:32:56 00:07:45 19.35
00:40:39 00:07:43 19.44
00:48:16 00:07:37 19.69
00:55:46 00:07:30 20
Averages: 00:07:58 18.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 13 48 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 14.2
00:19:41 00:09:07 16.45
00:31:22 00:11:41 12.84
00:42:02 00:10:40 14.06
00:51:10 00:09:08 16.42
01:02:48 00:11:38 12.89
01:12:45 00:09:57 15.08
01:21:52 00:09:07 16.45
01:30:23 00:08:31 17.61
01:39:01 00:08:38 17.37
01:47:56 00:08:55 16.82
01:57:58 00:10:02 14.95
02:05:54 00:07:56 18.91
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:09:41 15.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, +30 Bike 18 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:10 00:07:10 20.93
00:14:59 00:07:49 19.19
00:21:59 00:07:00 21.43
00:29:15 00:07:16 20.64
00:35:55 00:06:40 22.5
00:42:31 00:06:36 22.73
00:49:10 00:06:39 22.56
00:55:44 00:06:34 22.84
01:02:19 00:06:35 22.78
01:08:55 00:06:36 22.73
01:15:50 00:06:55 21.69
01:22:26 00:06:36 22.73
01:29:04 00:06:38 22.61
01:35:46 00:06:42 22.39
01:42:20 00:06:34 22.84
01:48:54 00:06:34 22.84
01:55:36 00:06:42 22.39
02:02:10 00:06:34 22.84
Averages: 00:06:47 22.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Griffin, Monty, +40 Bike 14 39 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:11 00:08:11 18.33
00:16:43 00:08:32 17.58
00:26:02 00:09:19 16.1
00:34:15 00:08:13 18.26
00:42:19 00:08:04 18.6
00:50:54 00:08:35 17.48
00:59:17 00:08:23 17.89
01:09:54 00:10:37 14.13
01:18:11 00:08:17 18.11
01:26:48 00:08:37 17.41
01:35:38 00:08:50 16.98
01:43:43 00:08:05 18.56
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

01:52:13 00:08:30 17.65
02:00:24 00:08:11 18.33
Averages: 00:08:36 17.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
78 Couturier, Kenny, +30 Bike 14 43 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:29 00:07:29 20.04
00:15:00 00:07:31 19.96
00:22:43 00:07:43 19.44
00:30:49 00:08:06 18.52
00:59:39 00:28:50 5.2
01:06:57 00:07:18 20.55
01:14:30 00:07:33 19.87
01:21:30 00:07:00 21.43
01:28:41 00:07:11 20.88
01:35:56 00:07:15 20.69
01:43:12 00:07:16 20.64
01:51:03 00:07:51 19.11
01:58:10 00:07:07 21.08
02:05:39 00:07:29 20.04
Averages: 00:08:58 19.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 12 49 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:34 00:07:34 19.82
00:15:34 00:08:00 18.75
00:23:43 00:08:09 18.4
00:31:25 00:07:42 19.48
00:39:05 00:07:40 19.57
00:46:42 00:07:37 19.69
00:54:31 00:07:49 19.19
01:02:42 00:08:11 18.33
01:10:53 00:08:11 18.33
01:18:39 00:07:46 19.31
01:25:59 00:07:20 20.45
01:34:40 00:08:41 17.27
Averages: 00:07:53 19.05
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Rebman, Bernie, +40 Bike 12 52 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:17 00:09:17 16.16
00:18:30 00:09:13 16.27
00:28:14 00:09:44 15.41
00:37:48 00:09:34 15.68
00:47:12 00:09:24 15.96
00:57:46 00:10:34 14.2
01:08:15 00:10:29 14.31
01:19:35 00:11:20 13.24
01:31:24 00:11:49 12.69
01:42:19 00:10:55 13.74
01:53:17 00:10:58 13.68
02:03:51 00:10:34 14.2
Averages: 00:10:19 14.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Carlson, Zachery, C Bike 13 44 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:13 00:08:13 18.26
00:16:11 00:07:58 18.83
00:24:01 00:07:50 19.15
00:31:07 00:07:06 21.13
00:38:25 00:07:18 20.55
00:45:32 00:07:07 21.08
00:52:48 00:07:16 20.64
01:01:18 00:08:30 17.65
01:09:37 00:08:19 18.04
01:16:37 00:07:00 21.43
01:23:56 00:07:19 20.5
01:31:09 00:07:13 20.79
01:55:15 00:24:06 6.22
Averages: 00:08:52 18.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +40 Bike 16 24 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 07/02/12 08:17:48



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

Page: 8
712/2012 8:17:48 AM

00:07:46 00:07:46 19.31
00:15:41 00:07:55 18.95
00:23:49 00:08:08 18.44
00:31:18 00:07:29 20.04
00:38:55 00:07:37 19.69
00:46:32 00:07:37 19.69
00:54:04 00:07:32 19.91
01:01:38 00:07:34 19.82
01:09:36 00:07:58 18.83
01:17:18 00:07:42 19.48
01:25:07 00:07:49 19.19
01:32:46 00:07:39 19.61
01:40:40 00:07:54 18.99
01:48:26 00:07:46 19.31
01:55:59 00:07:33 19.87
02:03:47 00:07:48 19.23
Averages: 00:07:44 19.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
96 Grotegut, Ryan, B Bike 16 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:27 00:07:27 20.13
00:15:00 00:07:33 19.87
00:23:07 00:08:07 18.48
00:30:58 00:07:51 19.11
00:38:06 00:07:08 21.03
00:45:17 00:07:11 20.88
00:52:22 00:07:05 21.18
00:59:46 00:07:24 20.27
01:07:44 00:07:58 18.83
01:14:46 00:07:02 21.33
01:21:52 00:07:06 21.13
01:28:56 00:07:04 21.23
01:36:04 00:07:08 21.03
01:44:08 00:08:04 18.6
01:53:17 00:09:09 16.39
02:03:10 00:09:53 15.18
Averages: 00:07:42 19.67
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Skenandore, JD, A Bike 17 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:58 00:06:58 21.53
00:14:35 00:07:37 19.69
00:22:06 00:07:31 19.96
00:29:40 00:07:34 19.82
00:37:12 00:07:32 19.91
00:44:13 00:07:01 21.38
00:51:35 00:07:22 20.36
00:58:45 00:07:10 20.93
01:06:07 00:07:22 20.36
01:13:09 00:07:02 21.33
01:20:22 00:07:13 20.79
01:27:35 00:07:13 20.79
01:34:40 00:07:05 21.18
01:41:35 00:06:55 21.69
01:48:25 00:06:50 21.95
01:55:15 00:06:50 21.95
02:02:09 00:06:54 21.74
Averages: 00:07:11 20.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
123 Gauthier, Phil, +40 Bike 18 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:24 00:07:24 20.27
00:14:39 00:07:15 20.69
00:21:52 00:07:13 20.79
00:29:10 00:07:18 20.55
00:35:43 00:06:33 22.9
00:42:13 00:06:30 23.08
00:48:50 00:06:37 22.67
00:55:28 00:06:38 22.61
01:02:46 00:07:18 20.55
01:09:21 00:06:35 22.78
01:16:11 00:06:50 21.95
01:22:49 00:06:38 22.61
01:29:27 00:06:38 22.61
01:36:36 00:07:09 20.98
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

01:43:05 00:06:29 23.14
01:49:33 00:06:28 23.2
01:56:04 00:06:31 23.02
02:02:42 00:06:38 22.61
Averages: 00:06:49 22.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Kilinski, Korey, C Bike 15 36 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:15 00:08:15 18.18
00:16:47 00:08:32 17.58
00:26:45 00:09:58 15.05
00:35:31 00:08:46 17.11
00:44:40 00:09:09 16.39
00:53:37 00:08:57 16.76
01:02:14 00:08:37 17.41
01:10:34 00:08:20 18
01:18:35 00:08:01 18.71
01:26:41 00:08:06 18.52
01:34:12 00:07:31 19.96
01:41:51 00:07:39 19.61
01:49:22 00:07:31 19.96
01:56:50 00:07:28 20.09
02:04:19 00:07:29 20.04
Averages: 00:08:17 18.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, A Bike 17 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:09 00:07:09 20.98
00:14:05 00:06:56 21.63
00:21:19 00:07:14 20.74
00:28:38 00:07:19 20.5
00:35:23 00:06:45 22.22
00:42:12 00:06:49 22
00:49:02 00:06:50 21.95
00:55:54 00:06:52 21.84
01:02:47 00:06:53 21.79
01:10:22 00:07:35 19.78
01:17:06 00:06:44 22.28
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01:23:46 00:06:40 225
01:31:36 00:07:50 19.15
01:38:35 00:06:59 21.48
01:45:28 00:06:53 21.79
01:52:30 00:07:02 21.33
02:00:15 00:07:45 19.35
Averages: 00:07:04 21.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, B Bike 16 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:48 00:07:48 19.23
00:15:52 00:08:04 18.6
00:23:57 00:08:05 18.56
00:31:30 00:07:33 19.87
00:39:15 00:07:45 19.35
00:46:45 00:07:30 20
00:54:14 00:07:29 20.04
01:01:42 00:07:28 20.09
01:09:43 00:08:01 18.71
01:17:19 00:07:36 19.74
01:24:46 00:07:27 20.13
01:32:21 00:07:35 19.78
01:39:52 00:07:31 19.96
01:47:42 00:07:50 19.15
01:55:29 00:07:47 19.27
02:02:57 00:07:28 20.09
Averages: 00:07:41 19.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Ponhl, Nicholas, B Bike 17 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:31 00:07:31 19.96
00:15:02 00:07:31 19.96
00:22:27 00:07:25 20.22
00:32:41 00:10:14 14.66
00:39:34 00:06:53 21.79
00:46:34 00:07:00 21.43
00:53:41 00:07:07 21.08
01:00:36 00:06:55 21.69
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01:07:49 00:07:13 20.79
01:14:53 00:07:04 21.23
01:21:57 00:07:04 21.23
01:29:02 00:07:05 21.18
01:36:12 00:07:10 20.93
01:43:26 00:07:14 20.74
01:50:29 00:07:03 21.28
01:57:49 00:07:20 20.45
02:04:52 00:07:03 21.28
Averages: 00:07:21 20.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 10 57 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:50 00:07:50 19.15
00:16:29 00:08:39 17.34
00:27:26 00:10:57 13.7
00:35:32 00:08:06 18.52
00:44:43 00:09:11 16.33
01:29:38 00:44:55 3.34
01:37:33 00:07:55 18.95
01:45:37 00:08:04 18.6
01:53:10 00:07:33 19.87
02:01:29 00:08:19 18.04
Averages: 00:12:09 16.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, +30 Bike 16 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:51 00:07:51 19.11
00:15:40 00:07:49 19.19
00:23:40 00:08:00 18.75
00:31:01 00:07:21 20.41
00:38:41 00:07:40 19.57
00:46:11 00:07:30 20
00:54:30 00:08:19 18.04
01:01:50 00:07:20 20.45
01:09:17 00:07:27 20.13
01:16:47 00:07:30 20
01:24:20 00:07:33 19.87
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01:32:07 00:07:47 19.27
01:40:03 00:07:56 18.91
01:47:36 00:07:33 19.87
01:55:04 00:07:28 20.09
02:02:22 00:07:18 20.55
Averages: 00:07:39 19.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
300 Anschutz, Rick, +40 Bike 17 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:29 00:07:29 20.04
00:15:04 00:07:35 19.78
00:22:49 00:07:45 19.35
00:30:43 00:07:54 18.99
00:37:52 00:07:09 20.98
00:45:01 00:07:09 20.98
00:52:20 00:07:19 205
00:59:21 00:07:01 21.38
01:06:36 00:07:15 20.69
01:13:35 00:06:59 21.48
01:20:37 00:07:02 21.33
01:27:41 00:07:04 21.23
01:34:46 00:07:05 21.18
01:41:47 00:07:01 21.38
01:48:55 00:07:08 21.03
01:55:57 00:07:02 21.33
02:03:10 00:07:13 20.79
Averages: 00:07:15 20.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
331 Manning, Robin, +30 Bike 15 31 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:10 00:08:10 18.37
00:16:22 00:08:12 18.29
00:24:31 00:08:09 18.4
00:32:23 00:07:52 19.07
00:39:44 00:07:21 20.41
00:47:05 00:07:21 20.41
00:54:41 00:07:36 19.74
01:02:11 00:07:30 20
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01:10:11 00:08:00 18.75
01:18:08 00:07:57 18.87
01:25:43 00:07:35 19.78
01:34:53 00:09:10 16.36
01:43:04 00:08:11 18.33
01:50:58 00:07:54 18.99
01:59:20 00:08:22 17.93
Averages: 00:07:57 18.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
333 Wisnicky, Eric, +40 Bike 14 42 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:03 00:09:03 16.57
00:18:12 00:09:09 16.39
00:27:41 00:09:29 15.82
00:36:20 00:08:39 17.34
00:44:49 00:08:29 17.68
00:53:26 00:08:37 17.41
01:02:25 00:08:59 16.7
01:11:17 00:08:52 16.92
01:19:55 00:08:38 17.37
01:28:38 00:08:43 17.21
01:37:24 00:08:46 17.11
01:46:21 00:08:57 16.76
01:55:41 00:09:20 16.07
02:05:26 00:09:45 15.38
Averages: 00:08:58 16.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
336 VanDonsel, Robert, +30 Bike 2 62 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:03 00:09:03 16.57
00:19:23 00:10:20 14.52
Averages: 00:09:42 15.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Jones, Shannon, +30 Bike 16 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

00:08:18 00:08:18 18.07
00:16:18 00:08:00 18.75
00:24:21 00:08:03 18.63
00:31:57 00:07:36 19.74
00:39:37 00:07:40 19.57
00:47:26 00:07:49 19.19
00:55:09 00:07:43 19.44
01:03:08 00:07:59 18.79
01:10:59 00:07:51 19.11
01:18:44 00:07:45 19.35
01:26:20 00:07:36 19.74
01:34:09 00:07:49 19.19
01:42:06 00:07:57 18.87
01:50:01 00:07:55 18.95
01:57:53 00:07:52 19.07
02:05:46 00:07:53 19.03
Averages: 00:07:52 19.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Warwick, Dominic, +40 Bike 14 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:21 00:09:21 16.04
00:18:15 00:08:54 16.85
00:27:03 00:08:48 17.05
00:35:15 00:08:12 18.29
00:44:13 00:08:58 16.73
00:52:33 00:08:20 18
01:02:24 00:09:51 15.23
01:10:35 00:08:11 18.33
01:18:53 00:08:18 18.07
01:26:44 00:07:51 19.11
01:35:24 00:08:40 17.31
01:43:50 00:08:26 17.79
01:52:06 00:08:16 18.15
02:00:18 00:08:12 18.29
Averages: 00:08:36 17.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Gholston, Mark, +40 Bike 16 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

00:07:52 00:07:52 19.07
00:16:17 00:08:25 17.82
00:25:00 00:08:43 17.21
00:32:41 00:07:41 19.52
00:40:16 00:07:35 19.78
00:48:06 00:07:50 19.15
00:55:50 00:07:44 19.4
01:03:40 00:07:50 19.15
01:11:11 00:07:31 19.96
01:18:51 00:07:40 19.57
01:27:04 00:08:13 18.26
01:34:43 00:07:39 19.61
01:42:39 00:07:56 18.91
01:50:38 00:07:59 18.79
01:58:12 00:07:34 19.82
02:05:56 00:07:44 19.4
Averages: 00:07:52 19.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
375 Stroebel, John, +50 Bike 10 55 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:31 00:09:31 15.76
00:19:11 00:09:40 15.52
00:29:25 00:10:14 14.66
00:38:39 00:09:14 16.25
00:47:53 00:09:14 16.25
00:56:41 00:08:48 17.05
01:05:15 00:08:34 17.51
01:13:39 00:08:24 17.86
01:21:59 00:08:20 18
01:30:32 00:08:33 17.54
Averages: 00:09:03 16.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
401 Schmidt, Jeff, A Bike 18 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:04 00:07:04 21.23
00:14:03 00:06:59 21.48
00:21:05 00:07:02 21.33
00:28:26 00:07:21 20.41
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Event: June 24, 2012 Bike Classes

00:35:05 00:06:39 22.56
00:41:56 00:06:51 21.9
00:48:31 00:06:35 22.78
00:55:11 00:06:40 225
01:01:50 00:06:39 22.56
01:08:34 00:06:44 22.28
01:15:16 00:06:42 22.39
01:21:54 00:06:38 22.61
01:28:33 00:06:39 22.56
01:35:26 00:06:53 21.79
01:42:06 00:06:40 225
01:48:47 00:06:41 2244
01:55:35 00:06:48 22.06
02:02:21 00:06:46 22.17
Averages: 00:06:48 22.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, A Bike 16 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:21 00:16:21 9.17
00:23:50 00:07:29 20.04
00:32:02 00:08:12 18.29
00:39:14 00:07:12 20.83
00:46:04 00:06:50 21.95
00:52:59 00:06:55 21.69
00:59:55 00:06:56 21.63
01:06:49 00:06:54 21.74
01:13:39 00:06:50 21.95
01:21:03 00:07:24 20.27
01:27:54 00:06:51 21.9
01:34:47 00:06:53 21.79
01:41:38 00:06:51 21.9
01:48:33 00:06:55 21.69
01:55:19 00:06:46 22.17
02:02:13 00:06:54 21.74
Averages: 00:07:38 20.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
442 Bruggink, Mark, B Bike 17 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:07:36 00:07:36 19.74
00:15:35 00:07:59 18.79
00:23:08 00:07:33 19.87
00:30:50 00:07:42 19.48
00:37:58 00:07:08 21.03
00:44:56 00:06:58 21.53
00:51:58 00:07:02 21.33
00:59:05 00:07:07 21.08
01:06:22 00:07:17 20.59
01:13:28 00:07:06 21.13
01:20:43 00:07:15 20.69
01:27:56 00:07:13 20.79
01:35:15 00:07:19 20.5
01:42:52 00:07:37 19.69
01:50:13 00:07:21 20.41
01:57:33 00:07:20 20.45
02:04:55 00:07:22 20.36
Averages: 00:07:21 20.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Soltvedt, Zac, B Bike 17 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:44 00:07:44 194
00:15:01 00:07:17 20.59
00:22:25 00:07:24 20.27
00:30:42 00:08:17 18.11
00:37:51 00:07:09 20.98
00:44:52 00:07:01 21.38
00:51:49 00:06:57 21.58
00:59:18 00:07:29 20.04
01:06:09 00:06:51 21.9
01:13:21 00:07:12 20.83
01:20:18 00:06:57 21.58
01:27:19 00:07:01 21.38
01:34:32 00:07:13 20.79
01:41:33 00:07:01 21.38
01:48:37 00:07:04 21.23
01:55:32 00:06:55 21.69
02:02:16 00:06:44 22.28
Averages: 00:07:12 20.91
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
447 McGreger, Scott, C Bike 16 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:42 00:08:42 17.24
00:16:55 00:08:13 18.26
00:25:40 00:08:45 17.14
00:32:52 00:07:12 20.83
00:40:38 00:07:46 19.31
00:48:19 00:07:41 19.52
00:55:42 00:07:23 20.32
01:03:28 00:07:46 19.31
01:11:27 00:07:59 18.79
01:19:00 00:07:33 19.87
01:26:43 00:07:43 19.44
01:34:28 00:07:45 19.35
01:41:59 00:07:31 19.96
01:49:14 00:07:15 20.69
01:56:38 00:07:24 20.27
02:04:08 00:07:30 20
Averages: 00:07:46 19.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
475 Kurszewski, Andy, +40 Bike 15 35 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:27 00:08:27 17.75
00:17:05 00:08:38 17.37
00:25:36 00:08:31 17.61
00:33:18 00:07:42 19.48
00:41:14 00:07:56 18.91
00:48:56 00:07:42 19.48
00:57:03 00:08:07 18.48
01:05:27 00:08:24 17.86
01:13:54 00:08:27 17.75
01:22:04 00:08:10 18.37
01:30:19 00:08:15 18.18
01:38:28 00:08:09 18.4
01:46:53 00:08:25 17.82
01:54:57 00:08:04 18.6
02:03:16 00:08:19 18.04
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Averages: 00:08:13 18.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
574 Voigt, Corey, C Bike 13 46 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:11 00:09:11 16.33
00:18:22 00:09:11 16.33
00:31:18 00:12:56 11.6
00:39:49 00:08:31 17.61
00:49:13 00:09:24 15.96
00:58:10 00:08:57 16.76
01:07:11 00:09:01 16.64
01:15:53 00:08:42 17.24
01:24:24 00:08:31 17.61
01:32:51 00:08:27 17.75
01:41:08 00:08:17 18.11
01:50:12 00:09:04 16.54
01:59:09 00:08:57 16.76
Averages: 00:09:10 16.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
589 Smet, Noah, C Bike 5 61 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:35 00:08:35 17.48
00:16:44 00:08:09 18.4
00:25:42 00:08:58 16.73
00:34:05 00:08:23 17.89
00:42:48 00:08:43 17.21
Averages: 00:08:34 17.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
590 Smet, Adam, C Bike 6 60 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:53 00:09:53 15.18
00:17:58 00:08:05 18.56
00:26:29 00:08:31 17.61
00:34:40 00:08:11 18.33
00:42:45 00:08:05 18.56
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00:50:45 00:08:00 18.75
Averages: 00:08:28 17.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
593 Zazeski, Jason, +30 Bike 16 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:38 00:07:38 19.65
00:15:28 00:07:50 19.15
00:23:48 00:08:20 18
00:31:29 00:07:41 19.52
00:39:05 00:07:36 19.74
00:46:31 00:07:26 20.18
00:54:09 00:07:38 19.65
01:01:43 00:07:34 19.82
01:09:31 00:07:48 19.23
01:17:09 00:07:38 19.65
01:24:49 00:07:40 19.57
01:32:12 00:07:23 20.32
01:39:28 00:07:16 20.64
01:46:47 00:07:19 20.5
01:54:00 00:07:13 20.79
02:01:05 00:07:05 21.18
Averages: 00:07:34 19.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
605 Dollhopf, Ethan, C Bike 12 50 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:49 00:08:49 17.01
00:17:41 00:08:52 16.92
00:26:31 00:08:50 16.98
00:35:05 00:08:34 17.51
00:43:27 00:08:22 17.93
00:55:54 00:12:27 12.05
01:05:37 00:09:43 15.44
01:14:36 00:08:59 16.7
01:31:17 00:16:41 8.99
01:40:55 00:09:38 15.57
01:50:08 00:09:13 16.27
01:59:43 00:09:35 15.65
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Averages: 00:09:59 15.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
607 Caldwell, John, C Bike 16 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:09 00:08:09 18.4
00:16:15 00:08:06 18.52
00:24:05 00:07:50 19.15
00:31:29 00:07:24 20.27
00:38:49 00:07:20 20.45
00:46:10 00:07:21 20.41
00:53:27 00:07:17 20.59
01:00:40 00:07:13 20.79
01:08:04 00:07:24 20.27
01:15:13 00:07:09 20.98
01:22:44 00:07:31 19.96
01:30:09 00:07:25 20.22
01:37:31 00:07:22 20.36
01:44:59 00:07:28 20.09
01:52:43 00:07:44 194
01:59:59 00:07:16 20.64
Averages: 00:07:30 20.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 Herfindahl, Zach, AA 19 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:36 00:06:36 22.73
00:12:56 00:06:20 23.68
00:19:27 00:06:31 23.02
00:26:18 00:06:51 21.9
00:32:21 00:06:03 24.79
00:38:24 00:06:03 24.79
00:44:24 00:06:00 25
00:50:54 00:06:30 23.08
00:57:12 00:06:18 23.81
01:03:50 00:06:38 22.61
01:10:19 00:06:29 23.14
01:16:45 00:06:26 23.32
01:23:20 00:06:35 22.78
01:30:33 00:07:13 20.79
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01:37:14 00:06:41 22.44
01:43:47 00:06:33 22.9
01:50:23 00:06:36 22.73
01:56:55 00:06:32 22.96
02:03:34 00:06:39 22.56
Averages: 00:06:30 23.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
616 Baryenbruch, Dylan, C Bike 16 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:17 00:08:17 18.11
00:16:26 00:08:09 18.4
00:24:36 00:08:10 18.37
00:31:43 00:07:07 21.08
00:39:03 00:07:20 20.45
00:46:21 00:07:18 20.55
00:53:48 00:07:27 20.13
01:02:15 00:08:27 17.75
01:09:31 00:07:16 20.64
01:16:53 00:07:22 20.36
01:24:12 00:07:19 20.5
01:31:42 00:07:30 20
01:39:14 00:07:32 19.91
01:46:50 00:07:36 19.74
01:54:39 00:07:49 19.19
02:02:08 00:07:29 20.04
Averages: 00:07:38 19.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
729 Brockman, Bob, +30 Bike 7 59 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 17.93
00:16:29 00:08:07 18.48
00:24:56 00:08:27 17.75
00:33:03 00:08:07 18.48
00:41:34 00:08:31 17.61
00:50:17 00:08:43 17.21
00:58:20 00:08:03 18.63
Averages: 00:08:20 18.01
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
797 Fisher, Warren, C Bike 14 37 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:30 00:08:30 17.65
00:17:43 00:09:13 16.27
00:26:43 00:09:00 16.67
00:35:56 00:09:13 16.27
00:44:24 00:08:28 17.72
00:52:56 00:08:32 17.58
01:01:19 00:08:23 17.89
01:09:53 00:08:34 17.51
01:18:15 00:08:22 17.93
01:26:28 00:08:13 18.26
01:34:41 00:08:13 18.26
01:43:40 00:08:59 16.7
01:52:00 00:08:20 18
02:00:08 00:08:08 18.44
Averages: 00:08:35 17.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
803 Greenwood, Adam, A Bike 16 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:27 00:07:27 20.13
00:15:06 00:07:39 19.61
00:22:53 00:07:47 19.27
00:31:18 00:08:25 17.82
00:38:35 00:07:17 20.59
00:45:47 00:07:12 20.83
00:53:06 00:07:19 20.5
01:00:19 00:07:13 20.79
01:07:47 00:07:28 20.09
01:15:17 00:07:30 20
01:22:44 00:07:27 20.13
01:30:20 00:07:36 19.74
01:37:45 00:07:25 20.22
01:45:31 00:07:46 19.31
01:52:47 00:07:16 20.64
02:00:19 00:07:32 19.91
Averages: 00:07:31 19.97
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
863 Petit, Alain, C Bike 15 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:06 00:08:06 18.52
00:16:23 00:08:17 18.11
00:25:25 00:09:02 16.61
00:33:15 00:07:50 19.15
00:41:04 00:07:49 19.19
00:48:46 00:07:42 19.48
00:56:39 00:07:53 19.03
01:04:22 00:07:43 19.44
01:12:08 00:07:46 19.31
01:19:52 00:07:44 194
01:27:35 00:07:43 19.44
01:35:25 00:07:50 19.15
01:42:58 00:07:33 19.87
01:50:34 00:07:36 19.74
01:58:05 00:07:31 19.96
Averages: 00:07:52 19.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
905 Kerscher, Anton, B Bike 10 54 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:08 00:07:08 21.03
00:14:22 00:07:14 20.74
00:21:44 00:07:22 20.36
00:29:14 00:07:30 20
00:35:56 00:06:42 22.39
00:42:38 00:06:42 22.39
00:49:19 00:06:41 2244
00:55:56 00:06:37 22.67
01:03:23 00:07:27 20.13
01:10:19 00:06:56 21.63
Averages: 00:07:02 21.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
914 Waege, Todd, B Bike 16 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:07:41 00:07:41 19.52
00:15:43 00:08:02 18.67
00:23:36 00:07:53 19.03
00:31:25 00:07:49 19.19
00:38:34 00:07:09 20.98
00:45:50 00:07:16 20.64
00:53:10 00:07:20 20.45
01:00:58 00:07:48 19.23
01:08:32 00:07:34 19.82
01:15:53 00:07:21 20.41
01:23:27 00:07:34 19.82
01:30:52 00:07:25 20.22
01:38:22 00:07:30 20
01:45:48 00:07:26 20.18
01:53:02 00:07:14 20.74
02:00:32 00:07:30 20
Averages: 00:07:32 19.93

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

915 Hinze, Joe, C Bike 11 53 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:05 00:08:05 18.56
00:16:09 00:08:04 18.6
00:24:02 00:07:53 19.03
00:31:40 00:07:38 19.65
00:39:02 00:07:22 20.36
00:46:24 00:07:22 20.36
00:54:03 00:07:39 19.61
01:02:33 00:08:30 17.65
01:10:02 00:07:29 20.04
01:17:40 00:07:38 19.65
01:25:48 00:08:08 18.44
Averages: 00:07:48 19.27

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

926 DuChateau, Brian, C Bike 13 47 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:24 00:08:24 17.86
00:17:17 00:08:53 16.89
00:26:37 00:09:20 16.07
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00:34:59 00:08:22 17.93
00:44:06 00:09:07 16.45
00:52:52 00:08:46 17.11
01:02:02 00:09:10 16.36
01:13:06 00:11:04 13.55
01:22:41 00:09:35 15.65
01:32:11 00:09:30 15.79
01:43:09 00:10:58 13.68
01:52:54 00:09:45 15.38
02:02:30 00:09:36 15.63
Averages: 00:09:25 16.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
935 Zmuda, Kris, C Bike 12 51 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:30 00:09:30 15.79
00:18:28 00:08:58 16.73
00:28:35 00:10:07 14.83
00:37:28 00:08:53 16.89
00:46:08 00:08:40 17.31
00:56:25 00:10:17 14.59
01:06:16 00:09:51 15.23
01:15:07 00:08:51 16.95
01:25:46 00:10:39 14.08
01:39:19 00:13:33 11.07
01:50:43 00:11:24 13.16
02:02:16 00:11:33 12.99
Averages: 00:10:11 14.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
938 Murphy, Tom, C Bike 13 45 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:09 00:09:09 16.39
00:17:48 00:08:39 17.34
00:26:10 00:08:22 17.93
00:34:34 00:08:24 17.86
00:42:38 00:08:04 18.6
00:50:39 00:08:01 18.71
00:58:32 00:07:53 19.03
01:06:58 00:08:26 17.79
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01:15:33 00:08:35 17.48
01:29:15 00:13:42 10.95
01:37:41 00:08:26 17.79
01:49:56 00:12:15 12.24
01:58:34 00:08:38 17.37
Averages: 00:09:07 16.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
942 Passow, Aaron, C Bike 15 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:39 00:08:39 17.34
00:17:05 00:08:26 17.79
00:25:37 00:08:32 17.58
00:33:25 00:07:48 19.23
00:41:11 00:07:46 19.31
00:48:55 00:07:44 194
00:56:43 00:07:48 19.23
01:04:22 00:07:39 19.61
01:12:52 00:08:30 17.65
01:20:32 00:07:40 19.57
01:27:59 00:07:27 20.13
01:35:53 00:07:54 18.99
01:43:48 00:07:55 18.95
01:51:03 00:07:15 20.69
01:58:39 00:07:36 19.74
Averages: 00:07:55 19.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
945 Bradshaw, Cory, C Bike 15 33 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:26 00:08:26 17.79
00:16:45 00:08:19 18.04
00:25:09 00:08:24 17.86
00:32:50 00:07:41 19.52
00:41:56 00:09:06 16.48
00:49:48 00:07:52 19.07
00:57:28 00:07:40 19.57
01:05:26 00:07:58 18.83
01:14:03 00:08:37 17.41
01:22:48 00:08:45 17.14
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01:30:44 00:07:56 18.91
01:38:30 00:07:46 19.31
01:46:34 00:08:04 18.6
01:54:21 00:07:47 19.27
02:01:56 00:07:35 19.78
Averages: 00:08:08 18.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
956 Sleger, Caleb, +30 Bike 1 63 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:27 00:07:27 20.13
Averages: 00:07:27 20.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
979 Alanko, Erik, +30 Bike 15 32 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:06 00:08:06 18.52
00:16:25 00:08:19 18.04
00:25:15 00:08:50 16.98
00:33:07 00:07:52 19.07
00:40:58 00:07:51 19.11
00:48:54 00:07:56 18.91
00:56:40 00:07:46 19.31
01:05:00 00:08:20 18
01:12:58 00:07:58 18.83
01:21:17 00:08:19 18.04
01:29:16 00:07:59 18.79
01:37:15 00:07:59 18.79
01:45:08 00:07:53 19.03
01:52:53 00:07:45 19.35
02:00:17 00:07:24 20.27
Averages: 00:08:01 18.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
980 Steinbrecher, Tyler, C Bike 1 64 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 13.57
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Averages: 00:11:03 13.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
982 Benck, Ryan, C Bike 15 34 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:10 00:08:10 18.37
00:16:16 00:08:06 18.52
00:24:51 00:08:35 17.48
00:32:45 00:07:54 18.99
00:40:48 00:08:03 18.63
00:48:52 00:08:04 18.6
00:57:18 00:08:26 17.79
01:05:19 00:08:01 18.71
01:13:20 00:08:01 18.71
01:21:32 00:08:12 18.29
01:29:51 00:08:19 18.04
01:38:05 00:08:14 18.22
01:46:21 00:08:16 18.15
01:54:18 00:07:57 18.87
02:02:33 00:08:15 18.18
Averages: 00:08:10 18.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
983 Lewis, Kyle, B Bike 14 40 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:29 00:07:29 20.04
00:15:24 00:07:55 18.95
00:23:28 00:08:04 18.6
00:32:09 00:08:41 17.27
00:39:46 00:07:37 19.69
00:47:20 00:07:34 19.82
00:54:56 00:07:36 19.74
01:04:32 00:09:36 15.63
01:12:02 00:07:30 20
01:19:31 00:07:29 20.04
01:27:28 00:07:57 18.87
01:38:37 00:11:09 13.45
01:49:14 00:10:37 14.13
02:00:25 00:11:11 13.41
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Averages: 00:08:36 17.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
984 McGreger, Brian, C Bike 14 41 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:16 00:09:16 16.19
00:18:25 00:09:09 16.39
00:27:28 00:09:03 16.57
00:38:53 00:11:25 13.14
00:47:25 00:08:32 17.58
00:55:36 00:08:11 18.33
01:03:48 00:08:12 18.29
01:12:33 00:08:45 17.14
01:20:15 00:07:42 19.48
01:28:50 00:08:35 17.48
01:38:53 00:10:03 14.93
01:46:54 00:08:01 18.71
01:55:04 00:08:10 18.37
02:04:14 00:09:10 16.36
Averages: 00:08:52 17.07
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